BANK NAME

The Camden National Bank

The First National Bank of Dozier

Commerce National Bank

Inland Community Bank, National Association
Rabobank, National Association

The Merchants National Bank of Sacramento
Neighborhood National Bank

Trans Pacific National Bank

Peoples National Bank

Peoples National Bank Leadville

Patriot National Bank

Security Bank National Association

First Century Bank, National Association

First National Bank

First National Bank of Brookfield

The National Republic Bank of Chicago
South Central Bank, National Association
The First National Bank of Hope

The First National Bank of Louisburg

United National Bank

Western National Bank

The First National Bank of Wamego

First National Bank of Muhlenberg County, Kentucky
The Citizens National Bank of Somerset

The Pioneer National Bank of Duluth

Falcon National Bank

First National Bank of Menahga & Sebeka
Bank of Brookfield-Purdin, National Association
First National Bank

DATE
Apr-11
May-11
Jun-11
Jun-11
Apr-11
Apr-11
Jun-11
Apr-11
Apr-11
May-11
Apr-11
May-11
May-11
May-11
Apr-11
Apr-11
May-11
Apr-11
Apr-11
May-11
May-11
Apr-11
Jun-11
Apr-11
Jun-11
Jun-11
Jun-11
Apr-11
Apr-11

ADDRESS
P.O. Box 518
P.O. Box 68

4040 Macarthur Boulevard, Suite 100

P.O. Box 37

915 Highland Pointe Drive, Suite 350

P.O. Box 747
3511 National Avenue

55 Second Street, Suite 100
5175 North Academy Boulevard

Po Box 975

900 Bedford Street

1450 South State Road 7
P.O. Box 1378

P.O. Box 330

P.O. Box 209

1201 West Harrison

525 West Roosevelt Road
P.O. Box 67

1201 West Amity

P.O. Box 40

P.O. Box 6

P.O. Box 226

130 West Broad Street
P.O. Box 760

331 North Central Avenue
183 Cedar Drive

P.O. Box 250

P.O. Box 68

P.O. Box 138

CITY
Camden
Dozier

Newport Beach

Rialto
Roseville
Sacramento
San Diego
San Francisco

Colorado Springs

Leadville
Stamford

North Lauderdale

Gainesville
Sioux Center
Brookfield
Chicago
Chicago
Hope
Louisburg
Natoma
Summerfield
Wamego
Central City
Somerset
Duluth

Foley
Menahga
Brookfield
Camdenton

STATE ZIP

AL 36726
AL 36028
CA 92660
CA 92377
CA 95678
CA 95812
CA 92113
CA 94105
CO 80918
CO 80461
CT 06901
FL 33068
GA 30503
IA 51250
IL 60513
IL 60607
IL 60607
KS 67451
KS 66053
KS 67651
KS 66541
KS 66547
KY 42330
KY 42502
MN 55807
MN 56301
MN 56464
MO 64628
MO 65020



The Boone County National Bank of Columbia
The Third National Bank of Sedalia

The Tipton Latham Bank, National Association
North Country Bank, National Association

The First National Bank of Fairbury

Enterprise Bank, National Association

Bank of The Rio Grande National Association
The First National Bank of Long Island

First National Bank of Scotia

JPMorgan Chase Bank, National Association
The Citizens National Bank of Southwestern Ohio
1st National Community Bank

Eaton National Bank and Trust Co.

Standing Stone National Bank

1st National Bank

The Vinton County National Bank of McArthur
The Peoples National Bank of New Lexington
The First Citizens National Bank of Upper Sandusky
First Texoma National Bank

The First National Bank of Fletcher

First National Bank in Pawhuska

Valley National Bank

Triad Bank, National Association

The Northumberland National Bank

Department Stores National Bank

Community National Bank of The Lakeway Area
Citizens National Bank at Brownwood

Texas Capital Bank, National Association
Newfirst National Bank

Citizens National Bank

May-11
Apr-11
Apr-11
Jun-11
May-11
Apr-11
Apr-11
May-11
Apr-11
Jun-11
Jun-11
Jun-11
Apr-11
Apr-11
Jun-11
Apr-11
Apr-11
May-11
Apr-11
May-11
Apr-11
Apr-11
May-11
Jun-11
Apr-11
May-11
May-11
May-11
May-11
Apr-11

P.O. Box 678

P.O. Box 351

P.O. Box 759

P.O. Box 637

P.O. Box 418

12800 West Center Road
P.O. Box 699

10 Glen Head Road

201 Mohawak Avenue
1111 Polaris Parkway

29 West Whipp Road
P.O. Box 796

110 West Main Street
P.O. Box 2610

P.O. Box 119

P.O. Box 460

P.O. Box 111

P.O. Box 299

P.O. Box 309

P.O. Box 429

P.O. Box 809

Post Office Box 54639
P.O. Box 35567

P.O. Box 271

701 East 60th Street North
P.O. Box 1919

P.O. Box 1629

2000 Mckinney Avenue, Suite 700
P.O. Box 470

P.O. Box 1009

Columbia
Sedalia

Tipton
McClusky
Fairbury
Omaha

Las Cruces
Glen Head
Scotia
Columbus
Dayton

East Liverpool
Eaton
Lancaster
Lebanon
McArthur

New Lexington
Upper Sandusky
Durant
Fletcher
Pawhuska
Tulsa

Tulsa
Northumberland
Sioux Falls
Morristown
Brownwood
Dallas

El Campo
Henderson

MO
MO
MO
ND
NE
NE
NM
NY
NY
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
PA
SD
TN
TX
TX
TX
TX

65205
65302
65081
58463
68352
68144
88004
11545
12302
43240
45459
43920
45320
43130
45036
45651
43764
43351
74702
73541
74056
74155
74153
17857
57104
37816
76804
75201
77437
75652



Golden Bank, National Association

Texas National Bank of Jacksonville
American Bank of Texas, National Association
The First National Bank of Mertzon

West Texas National Bank

The Morris County National Bank of Naples
The East Texas National Bank of Palestine
The First National Bank of Quitaque

Bank Texas, National Association

San Antonio National Bank

Broadway National Bank

Lone Star Capital Bank, National Association
The First National Bank of Seymour

The First National Bank of Tom Bean
Texstar National Bank

The Waggoner National Bank of Vernon
First Victoria National Bank

Citizens National Bank of Texas

First National Bank in Whitney

First Community Bank, National Association
Capital One Bank (USA), National Association
Capital One, National Association

Chain Bridge Bank, National Association
Community National Bank

The Baraboo National Bank

The First National Bank of Park Falls

First National Bank of Platteville

Jun-11
Jun-11
Apr-11
May-11
May-11
May-11
May-11
Apr-11
May-11
Jun-11
Apr-11
Apr-11
Apr-11
Jun-11
May-11
Apr-11
Jun-11
May-11
May-11
May-11
Apr-11
Apr-11
Jun-11
Apr-11
May-11
May-11
May-11

9315 Bellaire Boulevard
P.O. Box 710

P.O. Box 888

P.O. Box 589

#6 Desta Drive, Suite 2400
P.O. Box 220

P.O. Box 770

P.O. Box 540

P.O. Box 1675

111 East Plasuela Street
P.O. Box 17001

150 North Loop 1604 East
P.O. Box 752

P.O. Box 98

600 Pat Booker Road
P.O. Box 2271

P.O. Box 1338

P.O. Box 717

P.O. Box 547

P.O. Box 989

4851 Cox Road

1680 Capital One Drive
1445-A Laughlin Avenue
4811 US Route 5

101 3rd Avenue

P.O. Box 250

10 Keystone Parkway

Houston
Jacksonville
Marble Falls
Mertzon
Midland
Naples
Palestine
Quitaque
Quitman
Refugio
San Antonio
San Antonio
Seymour
Tom Bean
Universal City
Vernon
Victoria
Waxahachie
Whitney
Bluefield
Glenn Allen
Mclean
Mclean
Derby
Baraboo
Park Falls
Platteville

X

VA
VA
VA
VA
VT
Wi
Wi
Wi

77036
75766
78654
76941
79705
75568
75802
79255
75783
78377
78217
78232
76380
75489
78148
76385
77902
75168
76692
24605
23060
22102
22101
05829
53913
54552
53818
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